
Revised February 24, 2022 
PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 

 

FEBRUARY 

Sun, Feb 27 Community Referendum Info Presentation  Lone Rock - Community Center (6.30-7.30 pm)  

Mon, Feb 28  Community Referendum Info Presentation  Plain - Early Learning Center (6.30-7.30 pm)  

 

MARCH 

Wed, Mar 2 Community Referendum Info Presentation  Arena - Grandma Mary’s (6.30-7.30 pm) 

Fri, Mar 4 End 2nd Trimester for Elem and ELC (62 days) 

Mon, Mar 7 Begin 3rd Trimester for Elem and ELC 

 

Mon, Mar 7  Policy Mtg. M.S. Library  5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Cates (alternate) 

 

Mon, Mar 14 7 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

  District Office   Young 

    Maier 

    Minich 

    Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Mon, Mar 7 Community Referendum Info Presentation Spring Green-Middle School Library (6.30-7.30 pm) 

Tues, Mar 8 Community Referendum Info Presentation Facebook Live (6.30-7.30 pm)  

 

Thu, Mar 10 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 pm Full Board 

 

Mon, Mar 14 TENTATIVE – Curriculum and M.S. Library 5:00 pm  Young (chair) 

 Instruction Meeting   Iausly 

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Minich (alternate) 

     

Fri, Mar 18 End 3rd Quarter for Middle School and High School (43 days) 

Mon, Mar 21 Begin 4th Quarter for Middle School and High School 

 

Mon, Mar 21 Buildings and Grounds Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Iausly (chair)   

    Minich  

    Maier 

    Carstensen 

    Bettinger (alternate) 

Mon-Fri,  

Mar 28-Apr 1 Spring Break  (NO SCHOOL) 

 

APRIL 

Mon, Apr 4 Teachers Only – District Inservice / Workshop Day (NO SCHOOL) 

 

Mon, Apr 4  Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Cates (alternate) 

Tues, Apr 5 School Board Election 

Tues, Apr 5 Referendum Election 

 

Mon, Apr 11 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Minich 

    Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, Apr 14 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 pm Full Board 

 

Fri, Apr 15 Vacation Day  (NO SCHOOL) 

Mon, Apr 18 Curriculum and Instruction  M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Young (chair) 

 Mtg.   Iausly 

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Minich (alternate) 


